92
•  High speed gear and tooth sensor
•  Position & speed feedback
•  Compact design with IP68 protection
•  Easy & precise alignment thanks to keyway
•  Available for modules 0,3 and 0,5 & 1, 2, 3 mm tooth structures
SMG
LINEPULS

93
SMG
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUIT
Y = Push-Pull (AB)
L = Line Driver (AB /AB)
V = 1 Vpp sine/cosine (*)
b POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
c INTERPOLATION
1 = 1 pulse/tooth
8 = 8 pulse/tooth
16 = 16 pulse/tooth
32 = 32 pulse/tooth
100 = 100 pulse/tooth
(*)with output V only interpolation “1”
d INDEX
N = without
R = with reference type R (1Vpp level)
Z = with reference type Z (1Vpp level)
e CONNECTIONS
0,3 = cable output 0,3 m